
GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

Trophée Interrégional Lucien Zins Trophée Interrégional Lucien Zins
Tarbes Tarbes

04 JUILLET   2015 04 JUILLET   2015
Rendez-vous à 07h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h30 DEBUT 16h30

100 Brasse

400 NL

100 Dos

100 PAP

200 4N

50 NL

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 

01:30:88
01:40:25
01:39:66

05:49:45

01:19:91
01:24:68
01:25:39

01:21:85

02:54:70
03:16:86
03:11:50

00:35:25



FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

Trophée Interrégional Lucien Zins Trophée Interrégional Lucien Zins
Tarbes Tarbes

05 JUILLET   2015 05 JUILLET   2015
Rendez-vous à 07h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 16h00

100 Brasse

400 NL

100 Dos

100 PAP

200 4N

50 NL

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 

01:38:55

06:01:10
06:12:81
05:55:85

01:27:08

01:15:94
01:25:64
01:29:94

03:05:37

00:32:56
00:35:07
00:35:95


